Powerful, Flexible, Easy to use –
the CLV600 Series
A complete family of stationary bar code scanners for
intelligent solutions in logistics and factory automation
P r o d u C t  i n f o r m at i o n
2 s tat i o n a r y  b a r  c o d e  sc  a n n e r s  –  C LV 6 0 0  S e r i es    |   S i c k 2 0 0 9 - 0 3
The complete family:
CLV620, CLV630, CLV640, CLV650

• Ordering information see page 28 ff
2 6 s tat i o n a r y  b a r  c o d e  sc  a n n e r s  –  C LV 6 0 0  S e r i es    |   S i c k 2 0 0 9 - 0 3
Ordering information CLV600 series
Type Read range Scanning
process
Read window Standard version with 15-pin
D-Sub HD plug
Ethernet version with 2 x M12
plug connectors
Type Order no. Type Order no.
CLV621 Long Range Line Front CLV621-0000 1041784 CLV621-0120 1041785
Raster Front CLV621-1000 1041786 CLV621-1120 1041787
Line Side CLV621-2000 1041788 CLV621-2120 1041789
Raster Side CLV621-3000 1041790 CLV621-3120 1041791
CLV620 Mid Range Line Front CLV620-0000 1040288 CLV620-0120 1041547
Raster Front CLV620-1000 1041548 CLV620-1120 1041549
Line Side CLV620-2000 1041550  CLV620-2120 1041551
Raster Side CLV620-3000 1041552 CLV620-3120 1041553
CLV622 Short Range Line Front CLV622-0000 1041792 CLV622-0120 1041793
Raster Front CLV622-1000 1041794 CLV622-1120 1041795
Line Side CLV622-2000 1041796 CLV622-2120 1041797
Raster Side CLV622-3000 1041798 CLV622-3120 1041799
CLV62x
CLV63x
Type Read range Scanning
process
Read window Standard version with 15-pin
D-Sub HD plug
Ethernet version with 2 x M12
plug connectors
Type Order no. Type Order no.
CLV630 Long Range Line Front CLV630-0000 1040706 CLV630-0120 1041969
Raster Front CLV630-1000 1041970 CLV630-1120 1041971
Line Side CLV630-2000 1041972 CLV630-2120 1041973
Raster Side CLV630-3000 1041974 CLV630-3120 1041975
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV630-6000 1041976 CLV630-6120 1041977
CLV631 Mid Range Line Front CLV631-0000 1041978 CLV631-0120 1041979
Raster Front CLV631-1000 1041980 CLV631-1120 1041981
Line Side CLV631-2000 1041982 CLV631-2120 1041983
Raster Side CLV631-3000 1041984 CLV631-3120 1041985
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV631-6000 1041986 CLV631-6120 1041987
2 7S i c k   |   s tat i o n a r y  b a r  c o d e  sc  a n n e r s  –  C LV 6 0 0  S e r i es 2 0 0 9 - 0 3
CLV63x
Type Read range Scanning
process
Read window Standard version with 15-pin
D-Sub HD plug
Ethernet version with 2 x M12
plug connectors
Type Order no. Type Order no.
CLV632 Short Range Line Front CLV632-0000 1041988 CLV632-0120 1041989
Raster Front CLV632-1000 1041990 CLV632-1120 1041991
Line Side CLV632-2000 1041992 CLV632-2120 1041993
Raster Side CLV632-3000 1041994 CLV632-3120 1041995
Line scanner
with oscillating
mirror
Side CLV632-6000 1041996 CLV632-6120 1041997
CLV64x
Type Read range Scanning
process
Read window Standard version with 15-pin
D-Sub HD plug
Ethernet version with 2 x M12
plug connectors
Type Order no. Type Order no.
CLV640 Dynamic Line Front CLV640-0000 1042014 CLV640-0120 1042015

Side CLV651-6000 1046559 CLV651-6120 1046560
2 8 s tat i o n a r y  b a r  c o d e  sc  a n n e r s  –  C LV 6 0 0  S e r i es    |   S i c k 2 0 0 9 - 0 3
Ordering information
Connection Modules, Gateways, Proxy
Order no. Type Description
CDB620, basic connection module
1042256 CDB620-001 4 x M16 cable gland
1042257 CDB620-101 2 x M16 cable gland, 2 x M12 for simple CAN network wiring
1042258 CDB620-201 4 x M16 cable gland, 1 x M12 cable gland
CDM420, modular connection module
1025362 CDM420-0001 6 x M16 cable gland
1028487 CDM420-0004 Connection of 2 x CLV6xx simultaneously via CAN network
possible, 6 x M16 cable gland
CMC600, external parameter memory for CLV6xx for integration in CDB620 / CDM420
1042259 CMC600-101
CMx modules, retrofit-enabled for CDM420
2029466 CMD400 Display module
2029468 CMP400 Power supply unit, 11 W
2030091 CMP490 Power supply unit, 25 W, installation by replacement of lid of
CDM420
Connection modules and accessories
Order no. Type Description
CMF400-1x01, PROFIBUS-DP Gateways
1026241 CMF400-1001 IP 20, 9-pin D-Sub socket
1026643 CMF400-1101 IP 65, 9-pin D-Sub socket
1028663 CMF400-1201 IP 65, 5-pin M12 plug/socket
CDF600, PROFIBUS-DP Proxy
1041251 CDF600-0100 IP 65, M12 plug/socket
1041252 CDF600-0110 IP 65, M12 plug/socket, 12 V version for integration of a handheld
scanner in the PROFIBUS network
CMF400-2101, DeviceNet Gateway
1026242 CMF400-2101 M12 socket
Gateways and Proxy
2 9S i c k   |   s tat i o n a r y  b a r  c o d e  sc  a n n e r s  –  C LV 6 0 0  S e r i es 2 0 0 9 - 0 3
Accessories